“VISIT BEAUTIFUL LAKE BRONSON and LAKE BRONSON STATE PARK”
NORTHERN MINNESOTA’S FINEST RECREATION CENTER
THE CITY OF LAKE BRONSON
PO BOX 70
LAKE BRONSON, MINNESOTA-56734
(218) 754-2710
2023 SCHEDULE OF REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS
Tuesday, January 17, 2023
5:30 p.m.
Lake Bronson Community Center
Tuesday, February 21, 2023
5:30 p.m.
Lake Bronson Community Center
Monday, March 20, 2023

5:30 p.m.
Lake Bronson Community Center
Monday, April 17, 2023

5:30 p.m.
Lake Bronson Community Center
Monday, May 15, 2023

5:30 p.m.
Lake Bronson Community Center
Monday, June 19, 2023

5:30 p.m.
Lake Bronson Community Center
Monday, July 17, 2023

5:30 p.m.
Lake Bronson Community Center
Monday, August 21, 2023
5:30 p.m.
Lake Bronson Community Center
Monday, September 18, 2023
5:30 p.m.
Lake Bronson Community Center
Monday, October 16, 2023 
5:30 p.m.
Lake Bronson Community Center
Thursday, November 20, 2023
 5:30 p.m.
Lake Bronson Community Center
Monday, December 18, 2023
5:30 p.m.
Lake Bronson Community Center
Equal Opportunity Provider & Employer


